
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 MAY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole1 SME 88985410882
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RIPCORD

THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM

SO COUNTRY 2017

GOD'S PROBLEM CHILD

TRAVELLER

LOVE AND WAR

HERE NOW FOREVER

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

DRAGONFLY

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THE STORY SO FAR

MY DEAR COMPANION: SELECTIONS FROM THE TRIO CO…

ENDLESS

BACK HOME AGAIN

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

THE GOLD COLLECTION

THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK

GREATEST HITS

SPIRIT OF THE ANZACS

ULTIMATE HITS

THE ESSENTIAL

HIT COUNTRY AUSTRALIA

TRUCKIE TRACKS

KILL THE LIGHTS

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

40 YEARS OF PRIDE

JEKYLL + HYDE

STORYTELLER

DIG YOUR ROOTS

CRASH MY PARTY

GET ON YOUR FEET

THE VERY BEST OF ALAN JACKSON

THEY DON'T KNOW

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

CMAA WINNERS 2017

A HELL OF A CAREER!

THE GREATEST HITS COLLECTION
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Lee Kernaghan
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Various
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Keith Urban

Keith Urban
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The McClymonts

Daniel O'Donnell

John Williamson

Zac Brown Band

Johnny Cash

Foster & Allen

Troy Cassar-Daley & Adam Harvey

Shania Twain

Lee Kernaghan

Lee Kernaghan

Dixie Chicks

Various

Various

Luke Bryan

Slim Dusty

Charley Pride

Zac Brown Band

Carrie Underwood
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4744465

LEE9898

88985422442

88985415732

3757743

88985332872

G010003674686W

88985354642

5419752962

5076855

6245182

8122795371

5725967

88985418312

5419724752

7567867108

C2K86290

88985441572

88765434052

9863141

8800099

8800919

88697759862

5375739

88985420402

4723505

3743287

88883737422

47336125

88875105392

3002481

3749976
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82876601122

88985364342

88875085562

5375688

5310584302

07822188522
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